
 

 
  

 

  
 

 

Introduction to Water Loss Audits 

 

For more information or assistance, please contact us:  WaterLoss@inawwa.org 
 
For general information: 866-213-2796 
For technical assistance: 317-426-7437 
 
Indiana Finance Authority  
Sarah Hudson, Director, sahudson@ifa.in.gov, 317-232-2812 
Daniel Lunderg, Project Manager, dlundberg@ifa.in.gov, 317-232-3195 
 
Indiana Section American Water Works Association / Indiana Rural Water Association  
Monique Riggs, monique@indianaruralwater.org, 866-213-2796 
Odetta Cadwell, odetta@indianaruralwater.org, 866-213-2796 
 
Indiana Rural Community Assistance Program 
Vicki Perry, vperry@incap.org, 317-638-9302 
 
M.E. Simpson Company 
Michael Simpson, michael@mesimpson.com, 800-255-1521 
John VanArsdel, john@mesimpson.com, 800-255-1521 
Jeff Cunningham, jeffc@mesimpson.com, 800-255-1521 
 
Wessler Engineering 
Marty Wessler, martyw@wesslerengineering.com, 317-788-4551 
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